
Results from WA State Bench Press and Dead Lift Championships

body wtMeetType Sex division WeightClassWeight Lifted4th SR NR WR name State ply Date Location

235.8 DL Men Class 1 Men 242 562.0 WA Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

242.0 DL Men Junior Men 20-25 242 451.7 WA Sage Bridges WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

255.2 DL Men Law-Fire Open Men 259 606.2 WA NR WR Ira Kekaualua WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

235.8 DL Men Master Men 47-53 242 562.0 WA Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

235.0 DL Men Master Men 47-53 242 507.0 WA Mark Webber WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

164.4 DL Men Master Men 75-79 165 187.2 Ron White WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

243.2 DL Women Open Women Super 501.5 WA Tyara Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

180.8 DL Men Teen Men 12-13 181 242.5 Shaun Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

197.8 DL Men Teen Men 12-13 198 308.5 WA Joseph Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

162.8 DL Men Teen Men 14-15 165 407.7 Trey Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

167.2 DL Men Teen Men 14-15 181 363.7 Jeremy Sawyer WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

228.0 DL Men Teen Men 14-15 242 396.7 WA Mason Sorensen WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

290.0 DL Men Teen Men 14-15 308 545.5 WA NR WR Nathan Ivey WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

197.2 DL Men Teen Men 16-17 198 429.7 WA Issac Brandt WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

112.6 DL Women Teen Women 12-13 114 209.2 Felicia Bell WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

118.2 DL Women Teen Women 12-13 123 170.7 WA Miley Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

147.6 DL Women Teen Women 14-15 148 297.5 WA Iris Singleton WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

156.4 DL Women Teen Women 14-15 165 341.5 347.0 WA NR WR Mataya Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

243.2 DL Women Teen Women 16-17 Super 501.5 WA NR WR Tyara Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

235.8 BP Men Class 1 Men 242 209.2 Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

208.2 BP Men Disabled 2 Men 60 220 297.5 WA NR WR Nin Beseda WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

242.0 BP Men Junior Men 20-25 242 297.5 WA Sage Bridges WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

235.8 BP Men Master Men 47-53 242 209.2 Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

208.2 BP Men Master Men 68-74 220 297.5 WA Nin Beseda WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

164.4 BP Men Master Men 75-79 165 176.2 WA NR WR Ron White WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

243.2 BP Women Open Women Super 292.0 WA NR WR Tyara Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

220.0 BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 220 435.2 WA Vincent Mc Crory WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

180.8 BP Men Teen Men 12-13 181 121.2 WA Shaun Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

197.8 BP Men Teen Men 12-13 198 137.7 WA Joseph Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

162.8 BP Men Teen Men 14-15 165 198.2 Trey Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

167.2 BP Men Teen Men 14-15 181 170.7 WA Jeremy Sawyer WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

228.0 BP Men Teen Men 14-15 242 192.7 WA Mason Sorensen WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

290.0 BP Men Teen Men 14-15 308 286.5 WA NR WR Nathan Ivey WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

197.2 BP Men Teen Men 16-17 198 259.0 WA Issac Brandt WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

114.0 BP Women Teen Women 12-13 114 99.0 Felicia Bell WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

118.2 BP Women Teen Women 12-13 123 77.0 WA Miley Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

142.6 BP Women Teen Women 14-15 148 154.2 WA Iris Singleton WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA
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156.4 BP Women Teen Women 14-15 165 170.7 WA NR WR Mataya Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

243.2 BP Women Teen Women 16-17 Super 292.0 WA NR WR Tyara Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Class 1 Men 242 771.2 WA Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Master Men 47-53 242 771.2 Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Master Men 75-79 165 363.4 WA Ron White WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Women Open Women Super 793.5 WA NR WR Tyara Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 12-13 105 225.7 Glenny Black WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 12-13 165 368.9 Denny Linker WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 12-13 181 429.7 WA NR WR Logan Roberts WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 12-13 181 363.7 WA Shaun Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 12-13 198 446.2 WA Joseph Straka WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 14-15 114 291.7 Tucker Eaton WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 14-15 165 605.9 WA NR WR Trey Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 14-15 181 534.4 WA Jeremy Sawyer WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 14-15 242 589.4 WA Mason Sorensen WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 14-15 308 832.0 WA NR WR Nathan Ivey WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Teen Men 16-17 198 688.7 WA Issac Brandt WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Women Teen Women 12-13 97 198.2 WA Mackenzie Eaton WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Women Teen Women 12-13 114 308.2 Felicia Bell WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Women Teen Women 12-13 123 247.7 WA Miley Anderson WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Women Teen Women 12-13 123 286.2 WA Ava Benn WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Class 1 Men 139.3 350.6 WA Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Master Men 47-54 100.8 337.7 Joe Collins WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA

PP Men Master Men 75-80 62.33 324.8 WA Ron White WA Raw August 15, 2020 Aberdeen, WA
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